Skup
Total

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

21

23
24
25
26
27

28

St.5t.
St. no.

14

17

15

16

18

19

20

25

23

27

29

26

31

37

22

41

32

38

FIA ACTION

<
‘ - %( FOR ROAD SAFET
Ll

Voznik / Driver
Sovoznik / Codriver

Martin LASZLO
Viktor BAN

Rok TURK

Blanka KACIN
Albert VON THURN UND
TAXIS

Bernhard ETTEL
Bostjan LOGAR
Damijan ANDREJKA
Ales ZRINSKI

Rok VIDMAR

Burak CUKUROVA
Burak AKCAY
Mark SKULJ

Uro$ OCVIRK
Darko PELJHAN
Matej CAR

Vlastimil MAJERCAK
Jakub SLOVAK

Jan MEDVED
Izidor SAVELJ

Nik PRUNK

Enej BOBIC

Grega PREMRL
Vili OSLAJ

Mille JOHANSSON
Julia THULIN
Roland STENGG
Rebeka KOBAL
Martin RAVENSCAK
Dora RAVENSCAK
Mitja GLASENCNIK
Matej PISTOTNIK
Luka BRUS

Tadej ZALJUBERSEK
Wolfgang IRLACHER
Jennifer LERCH
Igor ZBOGAR
Tomaz CERNE
David PIVK

Tadej RUPNIK
Matic HUMAR
Matic PETERNEL
Denis SAVIC

Nina POCKAJ

Miha MUSIC

Ana TRCEK

Martin CENDAK
Jakob MARKEZIC
Janos SZILAGY
Edit KOVACS
Franci BOZIC
David VONCINA
Fabio GRENDENE
Luca BENOSSI

Domen SLEJKO
Klara SLEJKO
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9. RALLY ZELEZNIK!

HP9 Petrovo Brdo Il - Zlata Cipka
SS9 Petravo Brdo il - Zlata Cipka

Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor

Group/Class

Vozilo / Vehicle

M-SPORT RACING
Skoda Fabia Rally2 EVO
AMD GORICA

Hyundai i20 Rally2
BAUMSCHLAGER RALLY &
RACING RALLY TEAM
Skoda Fabia R5
AUTOSPORT JAZON
Skoda Fabia R5

AK PLAMTEX SPORT
Ford Fiesta R5

BURAK CUKUROVA
Skoda Fabia R5

AMD GORICA

Ford Fiesta Rally4
DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
VW Polo RN4

PT PETROLTRANS RALLY
TEAM

Ford Fiesta Rally3
G-RACE PRIMORSKA
Ford Fiesta Rally4

8K MEGA

Peugeot 208 Rally4
UNIKATOY POSTOJNA
Peugeot 208 Rally4
MILLE JOHANSSON
Ford Fiesta Rally4
STENGG MOTORSPORT
Opel Corsa Rally4

AKK SVETA NEDELJA
Ford Fiesta Rally4
AMTK VELENJE

Citroen DS R3T
AUTOSPORT JAZON
Ford Fiesta Rally4

MSC PRIENTAL e.V.
Peugeot 208 Rally4

AMD SLOVENIJA AVTO
Renault Clio R3T

8D GM SPORT

Renault Clio 2.0 RS

AMD GORICA

Renault Clio 2.0 RS

8KD TOPMOTORS RACING
Ford Fiesta Rally4

RD BEJA SPORT

BMW M3 E36

3D GAS KRAS

Opel Adam Cup

AK DELTA SPORT

Ford Fiesta Rally4
DIRKALNO DRUSTVO R
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
FABIO GRENDENE
Opel Astra GSI

8D GAS KRAS

Opel Adam Cup

Dawm n ura / Date and Time: 20,8.2022 21.39

SPORT MING
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Drzava
Country

HUN
HUN
SVN
SVN
DEU
AUT

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
TUR
TUR
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVK
SVK

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SWE
SWE
AUT
SVN
HRV
HRV
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
DEU
DEU
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
HRV
HUN
SVN
SVN
ITA
ITA
SVN
SVN

Km/h

106,82

106,76

106,60

102,47
100,24
100,14
98,76
97,89

97,74

97,67
97,58
96,05
95,53
95,10
94,59
93,32
93,05
92,95
92,60
92,56
92,40
91,26
90,64
89,89

89
87,67
86,86

85,91

G ()

Cas
Time

06:36.0
06:36.2

06:36.8

06:52.8
07:02.0
07:02.4
07:08.3
07:12.1

07:12.8

07:13.1

07:13.5
07:20.4
07:22.8
07:24.8
07:27.2
07:33.3
07:34.6
07:35.1

07:36.8
07:37.0
07:37.8
07:43.5
07:46.7
07:50.6
07:55.3
08:02.5
08:07.0

08:12.4

PORTNO DRUSTVO_{
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Zaostanek
Gap

00.2
00.2

00.8
00.6

16.8
16.0
26.0
09.2
264
00.4
32.3
059
36.1
03.8
36.8
00.7

37.1
00.3
375
00.4
44.4
06.9
46.8
02.4
48.8
02.0
51.2
02.4
57.3
06.1
58.6
01.3
59.1
00.5
01:00.8
01.7
01:01.0
00.2
01:01.8
00.8
01:07.5
05.7
01:10.7
03.2
01:14.6
03.9
01:19.3
04.7
01:26.5
07.2
01:31.0
04.5

01:36.4
05.4




Skup St.8t. Voznik / Driver Skupina/Razred NTL / Competitor
Total St.no. Sovoznik/Codriver  Group/Class Vozilo / Vehicle
29 45 Robert ANZELAK 7 AMTK VELENJE
Tadej VERDEV Renault Clio RS 2.0
30 43 Rok BODLAJ 5 AUTOSPORT JAZON
Bostjan SUSNIK Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
31 39 Bojan VELKAVRH 6 AUTOSPORT JAZON
Nina GORENC VELKAVRH VW Polo 1.4
32 28 Dai-Wel YEIN 4 DAI-WEI YEIN
Tsung-Yu HSIEH Peugeot 208 Rally4
21 Ivica SILADIC 2 AK DELTA SPORT
Jasna DURAK Ford Fiesta Rally3
34 44 Albert SOSOL 7 SOSOL ALBERT
Marco COMAR Peugeot 106
35 49 Luigi TERPIN 9 TERPIN LUIGI
Michele CERETTI Opel Kadett GT
36 58 Janko LOZEJ 5 AK AJDOVSCINA
Peter SEMOLIC MOTORSPORT
Skoda Fabia 1.4 16V
37 50 Miran FABJAN 9 AK MODRI DIRKAC
Jordan CUK Lancia Delta HF Integrale
38 60 AljaZ ROVAN 6 AK AJDOVSCINA
Jana RUDOLF MOTORSPORT
VW Polo 1.4 16V
39 51 Anej LEBAN 6 AK ZABA
Bostjan LEMUT Zastava Yugo
40 Jura'KOVAC (] SKD BALTAZAR RACING
Bostjan ULJANCIC Zastava Yugo
41 55 Matija POTRATA 6 AK AJDOVSCINA
Marko NABERGOJ MOTORSPORT
Zastava Yugo
42 Bojan KAVCIC 6 AK MODRI DIRKAC
Jure FRELIH MG ZR 105
43 Ales ZAKELJ 6 AMD ZVEZDA
PRESETNIK Ales Zastava Yugo
44 Andrej MRAK 9 AK MODRI DIRKAC
Jani DRNOVSCEK Zastava B50
45 58 Denis DEKLEVA 6 KLUB "KLAS"
Silvo LIKAR Zastava Yugo
46 42 Jan MREVLJE 6 AMD GORICA
Tina SIMCIC Honda Civic VTI
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Driava
Country
SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN

SVN
SVN

HRV
HRV
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN

SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
SVN
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Km/h

85,35
85,30
84,48
84,26
84,21
83,10
81,79

80,49

80,43

79,75

79,24
79,20

75,64

72,82
70,66
68,38
63,24

58,59
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Cas

Time
08:156

08:15.9
08:20.7
08:22.0
08223
08:29.0
08:37.2

08:45.5

08:45.9

08:50.4

08:53.8
08:54.1

09:19.2

09:40.9
09:58.6
10:18.6
11:08.9

12:02.0

AVTOSERVIS

Zaostanek
Gap
01:39.6
032
01:399
003
01.44.7
04.8
01:46.0
01.3
01:46.3
00.3
01:53.0
06.7
02:01.2
08.2
02:09.5
08.3

02:09.9
00.4
02:14.4
04.5

02:17.8
03.4
02:18.1
00.3
02:43.2
2541

03:04.9
217

03:226
17.7
03:42.6
20.0
04:32.9
50.3

05:26.0
53.1
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